
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

13U/14U Competitive League 2024 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  Q-City Sliders    Alexis Jarrett   217-653-9810 

2. Gas House Boys 14U   Nathan Bainter  217-430-5411 

3. Hitmen    Cody Cook   217-430-8592 

4. Swat     Kyle Eitel   666-833-6376 

5. 14u Gators    Bryan Fessler   217-257-0727 

6. Vipers     Matt Kasparie   217-242-4585 

7. Midwest Bandits   Luke Maynard   217-440-6178 

8. Mayhem    Kyle Reeves   618-972-8405 

 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Blessing – Blessing Health System Field located on North 36th street (Formerly Moorman Main) 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

Boots Bush – Boots Bush Field located at 42nd & Maine  

 

Thur. May 9               Wed. May 15                         Thur. May 16             

5:30 2-7 Blessing  5:30 2-5 Avenue 5:30 8-6 Blessing 

7:15 1-8 Blessing  7:15 3-4 Avenue 7:15 7-1 Blessing  

 

Wed. May 22                                     Thur. May 23   Wed. May 29 

5:30 1-6 Avenue  5:30 1-5 Blessing 5:30 7-3 Avenue 

7:15 7-5 Avenue  7:15 2-3 Blessing 7:15 8-2 Avenue 

 

Thur. May 30    Wed. June 5   Thur. June 6 

5:30 6-4* Blessing  5:30 2-6 Avenue 5:30 1-4 Blessing 

7:15 8-4* Blessing  7:15 7-8 Avenue 7:15 5-3 Blessing 

 

Mon. June 10    Wed. June 12   Thur. June 13 

5:30 3-6 Avenue  5:30 *4-5 Avenue 5:30 3-1 Blessing 

7:15 8-5 Avenue  7:15 *4-2 Avenue 7:15 6-7 Blessing 

 

Mon. June 17    Wed. June 19   Thur. June 20 

5:30 3-8 Avenue  5:30 4-7 Avenue 5:30 8-1 Blessing 

7:15 2-1 Avenue  7:15 5-6 Avenue 7:15 7-2 Blessing 

 

 

CONTINUE ON BACK 



Mon. June 24    Wed. June 26   Thur. June 27 

5:30 6-3 Avenue  5:30 5-2 Avenue 5:30 5-4* Blessing 

7:15 1-7 Avenue  7:15 6-8 Avenue 7:15 *4-3 Blessing 

 

Mon. July 1    Wed. July 3    

5:30 5-7 Avenue  5:30 4-8 Avenue  

7:15 6-1 Avenue  7:15 3-2 Avenue     

  

      

      

 

 

 

 


